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MES Experience

Prove Libere MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
5° Turno Prove Libere 10-12 Pollici 30/06/2019 15:20

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:21:44

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap S1 S2

(59) Enzo SLOMP

1 15:24:46.209 1:26.337 33.662 52,675
2 15:26:12.364 1:26.155 -0.182 34.650 51.505
3 15:27:38.721 1:26.357 +0.202 34.752 51.605
4 15:29:03.503 1:24.782 -1.575 34.716 50.066
5 15:30:28.963 1:25.460 +0.678 35473 49.987
6 15:31:54.309 1:25.346 -0.114 35.051 50.295
7 15:33:20.344 1:26.035 +0.689 35.243 50.792
8 15:34:45910 1:25.566 -0.469 34.819 50.747
9 15:36:11.660 1:25.750 +0.184 35.064 50.686
10 15:37:37.831 1:26.171 +0.421 35.122 51.049
1 15:39:03.873 1:26.042 -0.129 34.974 51.068

(20) Matteo ANDREOTTI

T 15:24:35.703 1:26.901 32.049 53.052
2 15:26:03.201 1:27.408 +0.507 34.298 53.110
3 15:27:31.679 1:28478 +1.070 33.774 54.704
4 15:28:59.010 1:27.331 -1.147 33.345 53.986
5 15:30:27.312 1:28.302 +0.971 33.785 54517
6 15:31:55.945 1:28633 +0.331 33.384 55.249

(64) Kevin MILANI

T 15:25:02529 128284 33.017 55267
2 15:26:31.091 1:28.562 +0.278 33.770 54.792
3 15:27:58.533 1:27.442 -1.120 33.770 53.672
4 15:29:26.204 1:27.671 +0.229 34.237 53.434
5 15:30:54.087 1:27.883 +0.212 34.132 53.751
6 15:32:21.882 1:27.795 -0.088 33.831 53.964
7 15:33:49.576 1:27.694 -0.101 33.874 53.820
8 15:37:53.697 4:04.121 +2:36.427 33.850 2:02.189
9 15:39:21.404 1:27.707 -2:36414 33.063 54.644

(63) Maurizio VETTOR

T T5:25:02.317 1:27.489 33548 53041
2 15:26:30.635 1:28.318 +0.829 34.265 54.053
3 15:27:58.306 1:27.671 -0.647 33.804 53.867
4 15:29:26.018 1:27.712 +0.041 34.239 53.473
5 15:30:53.893 1:27.875 +0.163 34.114 53.761
6 15:32:21.528 127635 -0.240 33.819 53.816
7 15:33:49.242 1:27.714 +0.079 34.025 53.689
8 15:37:46.810 357568 +2:29.854 34.048 1:55.491
9 15:39:21.020 1:34.210 -2:23358 27.877 1:06.333

(108) Lorenzo MOLTEMPI

T 15:25:01.319 132515 29.404 T03.111
2 15:26:33.875 1:32556 +0.041 30.843 1:01.713
3 15:28:06.224 1:32.349 -0.207 30.774 1:01575
4 15:29:37.368 1:31.144 -1.205 31.270 59.874
5 15:31:08.968 1:31.600 +0.456 32.002 59.598
6 15:32:40.462 1:31494 -0.106 31.851 59.643
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